EXTRA DUTY PAY/SALARY SUPPLEMENT

Athletic Director

Parent Involvement Coordinator (FACE)
Gifted and Talented Coordinator

High School Newspaper
High School Newsletter
Middle School Newsletter

Intermediate School Newsletter

Primary School Newsletter
Senior Class Sponsor
Junior Class Sponsor

High School Student Council
Forensics

Theater

High School Yearbook
High School Ace

OM Coordinator

Trap Shooting

National Board Certification
Head Sr. High Football
Head Jr. High Football
Asst. Sr. Football

Asst. Jr. Football

Sr. Boys Basketball

Jr. Boys Basketball

Sr. Girls Basketball

Jr. Girls Basketball

Asst. Sr. Basketball

Asst. Jr. Basketball

Head Sr. High Boy's Track
Head Jr. High Boy's Track
Sr. High Girls Track

Jr. High Girls Track

7-9 Girls Assistant Track
7-9 Boy’s Assistant Track
10-12 Girls Assistant Track
10-12 Boy’s Assistant Track
7th Grade Football

Asst. 7th Football

7th Grade Boys' Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
7th Grade Boy’s Track

7th Grade Girls Track

Sr. High Cheerleader

Jr. High Cheerleader

CERTIFIED EMPLOYEES
GENTRY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

$5000

$1500

$1500

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$400

$800

$400

$1200

$800

$1500

$700

$700

$700

$2000

$3,500 and 20 Day Extended Contract
$3,000 and 20 Day Extended Contract
$2,500 and 10 Day Extended Contract
$2,000 and 10 Day Extended Contract
$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
$3,000 And 20 Day Extended Contract
$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
$3,000 And 20 Day Extended Contract
$2,500 And 10 Day Extended Contract
$2,000 And 10 Day Extended Contract
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$500

$500

$500

$1000

$500

$1000

$1000

$500

$500

$2500

$1500



Sr Band Director
Jr. Band Director
Choir Director

Jr. Choir Director
Head Baseball
Asst. Baseball
Girls Softball
Assistant Softball
Boys Golf 9-12
Girls Golf 9-12
Sr. Volleyball

Jr. Volleyball

$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
$3000
$1500
$1000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000 And 10 Day Extended Contract
$1500

7th Grade Volleyball $1,000
Girls Bowling $1,000
Boys Bowling $1,000
Girls Soccer $2000
Assistant Girls Soccer $1000
Boys Soccer $2000
Assistant Boys Soccer $1000
Weightlifting $1,000
Wrestling 9-12 $2,000
Boys Cross Country $1,000
Girls Cross Country $1,000
Esports $1,000 per semester (2 seasons per year)
Direct Reach Teacher 1 $3,000
Direct Reach Teacher 11

Master Direct Reach Teacher $8,000
Multi-Classroom Leader I $10,500
Multi-Classroom Leader 11 $13,000
Multi-Classroom Leader III $15,500
District Level Multi-Classroom Leader ~ $15,500
Expelled with Services Teacher Contact $250
ESOL Coordinator $2500
District Coordinator Parent $2000
and Family Engagement (FACE)

Alternative Learning Environment (ALE) $10,000
Lead Professional Teacher $1,000
Master Professional Teacher $1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 1 $1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 2 $1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 3 $1,000



