EXTRA DUTY PAY/SALARY SUPPLEMENT CERTIFIED EMPLOYEES GENTRY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Athletic Director	\$5000
Parent Involvement Coordinator (FACE)	\$1500
Gifted and Talented Coordinator	\$1500
High School Newspaper	\$300
High School Newsletter	\$300
Middle School Newsletter	\$300
Intermediate School Newsletter	\$300
Primary School Newsletter	\$300
Senior Class Sponsor	\$400
Junior Class Sponsor	\$800
High School Student Council	\$400
Forensics	\$1200
Theater	\$800
High School Yearbook	\$1500
High School Ace	\$700
OM Coordinator	\$700
Trap Shooting	\$700
National Board Certification	\$2000
Head Sr. High Football	\$3,500 and 20 Day Extended Contract
Head Jr. High Football	\$3,000 and 20 Day Extended Contract
Asst. Sr. Football	\$2,500 and 10 Day Extended Contract
Asst. Jr. Football	\$2,000 and 10 Day Extended Contract
Sr. Boys Basketball	\$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
Jr. Boys Basketball	\$3,000 And 20 Day Extended Contract
Sr. Girls Basketball	\$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
Jr. Girls Basketball	\$3,000 And 20 Day Extended Contract
Asst. Sr. Basketball	\$2,500 And 10 Day Extended Contract
Asst. Jr. Basketball	\$2,000 And 10 Day Extended Contract
Head Sr. High Boy's Track	\$1,000
Head Jr. High Boy's Track	\$1,000
Sr. High Girls Track	\$1,000
Jr. High Girls Track	\$1,000
7-9 Girls Assistant Track	\$500
7-9 Boy's Assistant Track	\$500
10-12 Girls Assistant Track	\$500
10-12 Boy's Assistant Track	\$500
7th Grade Football	\$1000
Asst. 7th Football	\$500
7th Grade Boys' Basketball	\$1000
7th Grade Girls Basketball	\$1000
7th Grade Boy's Track	\$500
7th Grade Girls Track	\$500
Sr. High Cheerleader	\$2500
Jr. High Cheerleader	\$1500
-	

Sr Band Director	\$3,500 And 20 Day Extended Contract
Jr. Band Director	\$3000
Choir Director	\$1500
Jr. Choir Director	\$1000
Head Baseball	\$2,000
Asst. Baseball	\$1,000
Girls Softball	\$2,000
Assistant Softball	\$1000
Boys Golf 9-12	\$1,000
Girls Golf 9-12	\$1,000
Sr. Volleyball	\$2,000 And 10 Day Extended Contract
Jr. Volleyball	\$1500
7th Grade Volleyball	\$1,000
Girls Bowling	\$1,000
Boys Bowling	\$1,000
Girls Soccer	\$2000
Assistant Girls Soccer	\$1000
Boys Soccer	\$2000
Assistant Boys Soccer	\$1000
Weightlifting	\$1,000
Wrestling 9-12	\$2,000
Boys Cross Country	\$1,000
Girls Cross Country	\$1,000
Esports	\$1,000 per semester (2 seasons per year)
Direct Reach Teacher I	\$3,000 per semester (2 seasons per year)
Direct Reach Teacher II \$5,500	ψ3,000
Master Direct Reach Teacher	\$8,000
Multi-Classroom Leader I	\$10,500
Multi-Classroom Leader II	\$13,000
Multi-Classroom Leader III	\$15,500
District Level Multi-Classroom Leader	\$15,500
Expelled with Services Teacher Contact	\$250
ESOL Coordinator	\$2500
District Coordinator Parent	\$2000
and Family Engagement (FACE)	\$2000
Alternative Learning Environment (ALE)	\$10,000
Lead Professional Teacher	\$1,000
Master Professional Teacher	\$1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 1	\$1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 2	\$1,000
High Reliability Teacher Level 3	\$1,000
504 Building Designee	\$1,500
or banding boughte	Ψ1,0 0 0